Find tha 'Ill of NOh unknown to tha klC.al unkncMn IIMII(L TO,STO,Pretened Slock and Common Equity) and apply MCh percenl
to tha dellciency. The unknown Colt of Capital componenta ate prorated to agrM with rata "-•·

Ordaf 21W AdjuiCed Coneol~ capltalllructure 10 remow ttle CS.regu'aled operation• ot Flo-OIA when calculating

~ 0011 ofoapbl. The udllcy did not dottlll on ...,.FR D-1A eo.t of Capital lor 11118. Column C 11 tha r .. uhlng

0011 of Cl4IPI&al oomponeote aiiM rAinCNIII of Ao-Ga1. Column E 11 th• Pforaca oom~11 to Marianna and oolumn F 11 the

prorata ~*"*10 Matlenna Including tha FPSC adjuiiJMnlllO ralfl "-• In tha laiC rate CAM docket no. 81051-EI.

5

MARIANA

3,833.5811.38

333.8215.08

1115,406.80

407.078.00

2.746,833.84

318.1120.00

1.578.073.00

11,201.503.00

··-·········-··
11,201.503.00

2 .372.7811.00

8,828.734.00

(G)

DIFFERENCE

11.808.27

1.084.18

371.16

0.00

8,1187.38

000

0.00

22,378.00

··-·······

e

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTIUTIES COMPANY
MARIANNA DIVISION

REVISED CAPITAL STRUCTURE" • •
TEST YEAR 11118

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

COMPANY ADJUSTMENT COMPANY ADJUSTMENT STAFF ADJUSTED
FOR 1'1.0-GAS WITHOUT FORFPSC ADJ COMPANY COST

AVERAGE COH80UDATED FLO-GAS RATE BASE OF CAPITAL

LONG TERM DEBT $1.4M,IM8 11111,714 3,821 ,M3 11,808 3.~.15811

8HORT TERM OEBT 317,713 15,118 332,831 1,084 333.Q25

PRERRAED STOCK 108,15U 5,485 115,027 378 1115,40«1

CUITOMER OEP08fT8 407,078 407,078 407.078

OOfAtON EQUITY 2 ,823,133 (1M.287) 2,738,837 8,1)87 2,746,834

DEFER. INC. TAX 1,1178,073 1,578,073 1,578,073

TAX CAE-ZERO COST 11 ,807 11 ,807 11.807

378,013 378,013 378,013

TOTAL 18,178,127 (10) 18,178,127 $22,378 8,.201 ,1503 --...--..... -·····-·······---··- ···········-

••• REVISED FOR (1) REMOVAL OF FLO-GAS FROM CONSOUDATED CAPITAL. (2) USE OF

FP8C ADJUSTED RATE BASE FROM PRIOR AUDIT,

6

MIDPOINT

COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST
('MI) ('MI) ('MI)

38.40'MI 1).72 3 .84

3.83'MI 1).46 0.34

1.2~ 4.715 o.oe

4.42'MI 1 .30 0 .37

21U4'MI 13.315 3.118

17.13'141 0 .00

0 .13'MI 0.00

4. 11'MI 11.27 o . .ce

100.00'141 1).015

···········-··· ·······------

(»~

ScM4tlt .

FLGRltA PUIUt S£n1C[ ttiAISSift

tiiiPAiiT: flUih Hlllt lflliTIES
II&IIAli!IA llfiSlGI

IICIET 11.: fiUlHI

lilt
llo.

t
2
l
4
s

' 1

•
10
11
12
1l

••
I~

16
17
18
19
20
21
Z2
2l
zc
z~

26
27
28
29

tmriptiOt

Ill ll ITT PlAIIT:
---·-··-

PUIIT ClOSEt & Ill SihlC£
taiiOI PUIIT ALUCIT£1
AUUIStriGII AIJUSTftEWT
COIPI.ETEt COIISTIUCTIOI
ttiiSTIUCTlllll URI Ill PIO&IESS

l8TAL PUIIT

tnuc: TJOIIS:

ACCUII. tEPI. UTIL. PUWT
ACCU! . tEPI. COmll PllWT
ACCOI. AROIT . m. AUUSTREIIT
CUS!. AIVAI[[S FOI COIISTI.